87
52
A
_0
00
-2
51
-0

Variants
High Temperature, 165 °C		  M5
Ordering Key
			   Type 8752A
Measuring Chain	 Type
1	 Low impedance sensor	 8752A50...
2	 Sensor cable 	 see optional accessories
3	 Power supply/signal conditioner	 51…
4	 Output cable, BNC pos. to BNC pos.	 1601...
AMERICAN GERMAN
4 item system
5050 system
5050 system
Readout
(not supplied)
Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Readout
(not supplied)